ANRFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y% AR (F— No. EAH) * EAh IN—YE AR (F— No. LA * T fiff
Part Names Quantity (®itk) Part Names Quantity (%R )
2=V ERT Y25 (5x10x4) HC 447 7Z s (B)8EA
BRGOOT | Spyieid Bearing (5x10x4) x4 1000 W6007 {1 Diaphragm(White)pcs x8 400
=V RRT > 5 (12x18x4) 58mm E0R—)L (iR)
BRGOOB | Sheld Bearing (12x18x4) X2 1800 1284 |5 gmm Pillow Ball (Silver) x8 200
=V ERT U5 (10x15%4)2 AV 24GHz 7V TFHINA T
BRGO14 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2pcs ©x2 1200 36105 2.AGHz Antenna Pipe x3 250
Y A7 -Ltzy b+ (FAZER) ACF¥—Y+— (72VNIMHER)
FA003 Suspension Arm Set(FAZER) D®X1 ©®x2 ©x4 500 7201 ac Charger (For 7.2V NiMH)
Fyv oI/ NTEy b KS-204WP H—R  (BA7kEY)
FAOD4 Knuckle Hub Set (UDIBIDIDRY 500 82123 1< 20awP servo (Water Proof) x1 3800
Nvis-&Oy ey b FAZER (O x1 @D x2 >4 0 KR-200 {54
FAO0SB |gumper & Rod Set(FAZER) X4 600 82216 _|Syncro KR-200 Receiver ®xI >500
VS5 0y | ORDDDRBHE X1 92051 |2]1mm £ ®x10 300
FAO06C Linkage Crank Set X2 400 2x;1 m;gn
—— AT b4
RA—IV/ TT72%T by b 92638 ; @ x10 200
FAOO | \Wheel-Diff Shaft Set x4 @9 x2 1500 ?;@2— T
YT RNTVT— mm [
AAYG Y%7 by b (FAZER) 964418 ) x1 300
FAOD8 " |5\ing Shaft Set(FAZER) x1 x4 500 gp;mge Taze éTﬁlik1mm) S —
FRRIA-&4 V1R F4y b (FAZER) 96643 |2X/MM > AT @ x o gisetn 450
FAOTZ | ¢ Hoder & Shock Stay SetFAzER) | 2D @ x1 €D x2 700 5&?;2??5? —— 01,02,03 (& 10/8A)
5 W v X Z/mm,
A0S | o et |®X1 @2 400 97001 | gevel shaft (4x 27mmyepes Bs107) | & X0 600
= = E1)>% (E2.5/10 A\)
HF—ReAN—Y v 7~y b 1-6025 |= 2 150
FAOT7 Servo Saver Shaft Set X2 700 S:Rmfifésg?z_?u\ N
o j "/ X3. v
FAO21 zn/ga:-s/e;t & BB x4 400 1N3033N| itv3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200
ST ¥ Tk MHGE) 75T F40Y BA)
FA0s1B |7 1> %~ (E(PEE\F?EZFSR) QOOO® x1 ® x2 1300 T-NA0S6FN |\ it(vds.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 200
e ] A~ FEZ (M3x8/10 A)
FA052 bg\pe?/(\:ovg(}?g:;ém OOG®O® x1 1000 1-503008 | g, 4 Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 200
— 0 N1~ FEX (M3x18/10 A)
N y7)-H5 - (EP FAZER) 1-503018 | . 200
FAOS3 | gattery Holder(EP FAZER) x1 400 f"\f‘i S/Ui"vt‘”fx(m/gog% N
S - K .6Xi
Faosa |71 s/h:&7s£tJ(aE§ v A(ZEEF;AZER) X1 800 1-502608 | 51 4 Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) 200
— ] N1~ FER (M3x30/10 A )
FA055 EA&;?K/EEE&Q’ZE?\)ZER) X1 800 1-503030 | g, 4 Serew(M3x30/10pcs) 200
0 TP\~ FEX (M2.6x8/10 \)
A J\-F7 (68T-48P/EP FAZER) 1-502608TP X 200
FAOS6-68 | Sur Gear (68T-4gP/EP FAZER) | X 400 IE i'f\j‘;?g;’i"&?igﬁgc;)
" X
FA300 |Z VY1 b ApcsFAZER VeX) @ x4 2500 FSO3010TP | b 514 S crew(M3x10/10pce) 200
Oil Shock Set 4pcs.(FAZER Ve-X) | @ x4 @) x8 —
TPINA > FER (M3x12/10 A)
FA304-33 | S0 F7 BB £ 7 PRV @ o g 300 FO0T2IP | 1p Bing Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 200
Pinion Gear 33T-48P (FAZER Ve-X) TP /N1 FEZ (M3x20/10 A)
FAzes | ZfEHEAD/\— (FAZER Ve-X) @D x1 350 1S0300TP | 7p Bing Screw(M3x20/10pcs) 200
Receiver Cover (FAZER Ve-X) REVEZ MXI0(AY T A /10 A)
FAB108 /= IRY1-Y37X KB A74 FAZERVEX BEETA 7800 1-513010H Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 300
Complete Body (Lancer Evolution X KX3) FAZER Painted complete body shell TS A (M26x12/10 A)
FABT09 |7/9- TRUA-YaVk K A7 EREX BT, 7800 1532612 | 1. Head Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs) 200
Complete Body (Lancer Evolution X KX4) FAZER Painted complete body shell TS E X (M3x6/10 7)
FAB1s7 |7/0 TRV SRR KT 4, Fh—il A9, RAFVTY=b | o 1533006 | 1. Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 200
Body Set Lancer Evolution X (Clear) FAZER Body,Decals Wing Masking Sheet TP S E A (M3x6/10 A)
FAB157-1 |77/ TRk 08 7y RERIEX Fh=I 1600 1S33006TP |5 12 Head Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200
Decal Set Lancer Evolution X KX3 FAZERVEX Body Decals TP SR (M3x10/10 A)
FAB157-2 |77 Tia-YauK ik 7oty PRERIEX Th-Ib 1600 1-833010P {10 1ot Head Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 200
Decal Set Lancer Evolution X KX4 FAZERVE-X Body Decals TP 55 E A (M3x15/10 A)
EATI01 | 27395 54 (o FAZER Ral) 2R 600 1S33015TP | 1p Flat Head Screw(M3x15/10pcs) 200
Rally Block Tire (2pcs/FAZER Rally) 2pcs. TP HSER (M3x18/10 A)
FAT302BK RUT MY (BB 7797 o FAZERVeX) 28A 800 1-533018TP TP Flat Head Screw(M3x18/10pcs 200
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/Black/2pcs)FAZERVeX 2pGs. v FEX (M3x3/10 A)
FaT302KG | 179 (BER/ERT ) MRVl 2/EA 800 1553003 | 25 M3x3/10p08) 200
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/F-Green/2pcs)FAZERVeX 2pcs. et S (M3x20/5pcs)
R-IVT> F 58 @ (12pcs) 1553020 | 7 VB axo0ss A) 250
LA (5 8mm Ball End(12pcs) x12 300
OUYY (P3/A#LrY)10AY
ORGO3 15 Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs x10 200
ORIONNEON ONE 7 750AE-4- KV-2400 ( #4-13)
ORI28197 | oy ngoNBushestriv 240 Cnsres | & X
ORI65130 |Vortex WP Brush ESC 45A @ x1
FIr—2 Seff-Tapping Flat Head Screw2.6x12mm
VS001 | Sifterential Case BB 2 p5¢7 2602mm x8| 450
U JFvey b (407T)
V5002 Ring Gear Set (40T) OB x1 650
Vo2 | G et x4 OO x8 900 - .
o o= X —ER/N—YERFE L TWRW—Y DB D E T,
vzonek |7 L Z 0 LT 7 7)) g 400 ZOBE, RE—YRENEASNTNET,
rethane Bumper Slac _ Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
VZH003BK | FA VIS ARE-Y 1757 [24mmizpe) 2mm g 8{EA 400 Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
\?{fhﬁls(jli?g(/’ka/;!acg f”};‘; \gﬁdth Zg_mrrg fg;i Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
B! -7 1E47) = [24mm/2pcs Amm g Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
VZHOO3KG Wheel (15-Spoke/F-Green/24mm) Width 24mm 2pcs. 400 9 P P P

57




IN—Y%

Z 73 >/x\—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

AAE (F—No. EAK)

Part Names

Quantity

| * 2

(BifR)

IN—=V%
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AA (F— No. EAK)
Quantity

il
(BiR)

FAW002 | Y7 ABEZAY -y b FAZER)[V T b, 2747 Ly \— PO 3BEA 1300 VZ073-|JYRT) T 4516/ 2IVIN-) |V-One £ i5—F, VT bk 2EA 400
Rear Stabilizer Set (FAZER) 3types(Hard, Medium,and Soft) 4516  |Rear Spring(4.5-1.6/Silver) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Soft)
HFREAINRTY Gy b FAZER) |QD, £388 N— RaAT LAY b3-b R TIVE Y TR
FAW004 5. o Saver Spring Set (FAZER)  |instead of G0) . Hard type. 500 Ly Y3y sy (19 PEIN
2F AR 0O |, Bk w197V Velvet Coated Tri Cap Thread|2pcs. 4000
. 4 AT Shock S
VSWO18 |51 Bevel Gear Set(39T) instead of 77 , 79 . 3800 — — —
— = weoos |HCEAT 754 (2BEA ®exims A 400
vswoas |AFIVANILET Y b (38T) @, Bz 3800 HC Diaphragm (Black) 8pcs instead of (@) . 8pcs.
Steel Bevel Gear Set(38T) instead of @) , @) . NS S — =L =
- — _ . 02491 >a- ¥7ty k(S VI b STAT L N PO 3R 800
vzoss |7BY PREES A~y IN—FR1T 1300 On-Road Shock Spring(S) 3types(Hard,Medium,and Soft)"
Front Stabilizer Set Hard type. a7 |Z7EFRTUZ Gy FUTE (9491 KURSHVAT VS 3R 800
vzosss | 7B PARESAT Ly (YT (VT b EAT 1300 On-Road Shock Spring Soft |3 types of spring which are softer than 92491.
Front Stabilizer Set (Soft) Soft type. TR —————
Fr RF—IVEZE Y FT BTV g e
VIW020-[777-A5-u VZNO0 /AN )[4 AV 350 uM331 |EwF e @ 600
01 Diff Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs) |4pcs. Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch | "5t€3¢ 01 & -
VZ072-|70Y b RT7)27(517/3-1UR)|V-One &> IN—F. N\—RK2EKA 400 AF—=IVEZF >+ (321)1/48
2517 |Front Spring(2.5-1.7/Gold/2 Pcs.) [ For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Hard) UM332 T (s 600
VZ072-(7aY b RTUYT BT/ T 5y Y)|V-One AV IN—FB. 2747 2 AAN 400 Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48|instead of @) .
3017 |Front Spring(3-1.7/Black/2pcs.) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Medium) Pitch
VZ072-|70Y b RTVTBE517/210-)|V-One £VIN—F. V7 F2&A 400 7:9"—”/6:2"/4':1" (331)1/48 Kﬁfﬁ
3517  |Front Spring(3.5-1.7/Silver) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Soft) UM333 |Ev 9". ) - |instead of @ . 600
VZ073-[UFRTU2S 3516/ I-1UF)|V-One Z1i—F. \—F 2EA 400 Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch
3516 |Rear Spring(3.5-1.6/Gold) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Hard) AF—IVEZA Y F (341)1/48 @z
VZO073-|UYRT YD 416/ 7597 ) |V-One 2\~ S747L2&A 400 UM334 |EvF  insteadof & . 600
4016 |Rear Spring(4-1.6/Black/2 Pcs)  [For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Medium) Steel Pinion Ge;fﬁ“;)lj“s Pitch
AF—IVEZF >+ (35T)1/48 <
UM335 |EvF :—aﬁ?ﬁ ' 600

58

Steel Pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch




IN—Y%

N —

AA (F— No. EAKD

* ZE i

"7+« BODY SHELL

IN—Y%

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AE (F— No. EAED

Part Names

Quantity

(iR )

Part Names

Quantity

| * FE
(#itk)

BEFTHAT At

IN—V4 ANA (F— No. EAHD) K REfifl
Part Names Quantity (%itk )
BRATMAT 4 (R UVWRA— 2
vE7h) BIEETTA
FAB101 Cor)npleted Body (SUBARU WR|Painted complete body shell 5500
Car
RN AT Ly KK BEE
TRART A BIEETTR
FAB102 SUBARU Impreza 2006 KX1|Painted complete body shell 5400
Complete Body Set
RINVA VT Ly 4 207K BEH
TRRT A BIEETTR
FAB103 SUBARU Impreza 2007 KX2|Painted complete body shell 5500
Complete Body Set
Ferrari FXX Evoluzione 355526
RT1 BEETT
FAB104 Ferrari FXX Evoluzione Completed|Painted complete body shell 6800
Body Set
Audi R8 BEEFTMAT 1 BEETTA
FAB105 Audi R8 Completed Body Set Painted complete body shell 7800
PORSCHE 918 ¥/ JL/\— BEE
SERkR 7 A FAZER VE-X BIEETTR
FAB106 Complete Body (PORSCHE 918|Painted complete body shell 7800
Silver) FAZER
PORSCHE91I8 B BEERMAT A
FAZERVE-X BRERTR
FAB107 Complete Body (PORSCHE 918|Painted complete body shell 7800
White) FAZER

v b PAINTED COMPLETE BODY SHELL

\ P B ! i )7 RT p N — N
5/}}_&4/\‘7I//*7“KX1’7) REq Fh—Ib AU, RREY Aud|R8fJ)/ R7T4tv b RF A FH—Ib. AT TREY
FaB1s2 | R7 (€ b 59—t 4500 FABT5s |AZERVEX 59—} 4800
SUBARU Impreza KX1Clear ’ . Body Set Audi R8 (Clear) FAZER Body Decals Wina Masking Sh
Body set Body,Decals,Wing,Masking Sheet VE-X ody,Decals,Wing,Masking Sheet
RN AV TLyHKX2 ThH AudiR8 77—t b FAZER P
—Jbtv k ThH—=IV FAB155-1 |VE 1200
FAB153-1 15 UBARU Impreza KX2 Decal|Body Decals 1000 Decal Set Audi R8 FAZER Ve |BOdy Decals
set YT7RT L7 I — 2
TUT AT Ay F (A e ) Pfgiggg\?g_y); RTACI RT 1 Fhoil 90, RAFY
et RTEA4L TH=Ib. 944V IRAFY FAB156 Jo—hk 5500
WRA-3>ETH) NG Body Set PORSCHE 918 (Clear) . )
FAB151 Jo—t 4500 Body,Decals,Wing,Masking Sheet
Clear Body Set (SUBARU WR Body,Decals Wing,Masking Sheet FAZER
Car CONCEPT) ' o PORSCHE 918 )L\~ FH—
ZRVHY-F A=)V (XL WR FAB156-1 Jbzw b+ FAZERVEX Th—Ib 1200
FABI51-1 |2 2 ETH) ARV —=FTH—Ib 1200 Decal Set PORSCHE 918 Silver|Body Decals
Sponsor Decal (SUBARU WR|Sponsor Decals FAZER VE
Car Concept) PORSCHE918 B TAH—Ibt
FemariFXX 7 U7 RTA v b |RT a4, TH—Ib. 91429, IRFY FAB156-|> b FAZER VE-X Th—IL 1900
FAB154 [Body Set FXX Evoluzione[4¥—k 5500 2 Decal Set PORSCHE 918 White [Body Decals
(Clear/Nondecoration) Body,Decals, Wing,Masking Sheet FAZER VE
Ferrari FXX 7 —Ibtw FH—=Ib
FAB154-1 Decal Set FXX Evoluzione Body Decals 1500

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

59




FAT302GM

IN—V%
Part Names
RUZ bRAY (BEF/ AV
A2 [2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/
Gunmetal/2pcs)FAZERVeX

HZE (F— No. L A%
Quantity

2fBA
2pcs.

ke FE
(Bitk)

800

FAT302W

FUZ hRAY (BEE /KD
A b /2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/
White/2pcs)FAZERVeX

2 fBA
2pcs.

800

FAT303BK

JOYVMEEERRNU T FEA
7 FAZER VE

Drift Tire Front(10Spoke/
BK/24mm/2pcs)

2fEA
2pcs.

800

FAT304BK

UTEBEBERV 7 b2 AY
FAZER VE

Drift Tire Rear (10Spoke/
BK/24mm/2pcs)

2 @A
2pcs.

800

FAT305BK

OV hbEEERFU TR
2AVYIAERKAKR-7 /2
/24mm/2pcs)

Drift Tire Front(14-Spoke/
Black/24mm/2pcs)

2 @A
2pcs.

800

FAT306BK

UTEEZERV 7 214V (14
AAR-7 /& /24mm/2pcs)
Drift Rear Front(14-Spoke/
Black/24mm/2pcs)

21BA
2pcs.

800

R =V

ACVE RA (F— No. EAK) K A
Part Names Quantity (%itk)
KCRUw o B4 (VT b
920185 |/2pcs) g@} 1200
KC-Slicks Tire (Soft) pes.
KCRU W 2L Y (S747
92018M | Ls /2pcs) %“f'sk 1200
KC-Slicks Tire (Medium) pes.
KCRUw T Z2AV(IN—F
92018H |/2pcs) 2fAA 1200
KC-Slicks Tire (Hard) pes.
WH EEL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

<24mmig> <WIDTH 24mm>

1K=y WS (F—No. & A% KT =% MA (F— No. EAK) X E
Part Names Quantity (Fitk) Part Names Quantity (Fi1R)
I7H245RA)V (15 FZRK- RA-IW(A Y T LwH
7) 24mm g 2 @A /24mm/ J-)L K )2pcs 24mm g 2 EA
92012BK 12 pero 24 Wheel (15-Spoke)|Width 24mm 2pcs. 400 92016GL |\ el (IMPREZA/24mm/|Width 24mm 2pcs. >00
Black GOLD)2pcs
I7H245RAIV(15KAR- RAI (6 ARRKR-7 /24mm/
9012w |7 )8 24mm 18 2 fBA 400 AGHO01-[ % v & /8Pcs) 24mm 8 8 fAA 1500
Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spoke)|Width 24mm 2pcs. 8M |[Wheel(6-Spoke/24mm/[Width 24mm 8pcs.
White Chrome Plated/8Pcs)
I7024KA)V (15 KR R- RA-IWOXRKR-27/TZv 2dmm g 2 fEA
92012-|7 /75w )8 @AY 24mm g 8{BA 1000 VZHOO1BK | &7 /24mm) Width 24mm Ipes 400
8BK |Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. Wheel (6-Spoke/Black/24mm) pes.
Black)8pcs RA-IWOERK-2 /51— =
T7 024 RA b (15 A ZR- VZHOO1GR | > /24mm) ﬁ?ﬂ;ﬂj‘fmé@t 400
7 /8)8@AY 24mm g 8{EA Wheel (6-Spoke/Green/24mm) pes.
92012-8W : 1000 -
Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. RA-IV (6 KRR-2 /| KRTA -
White)8pcs VZHOOIW | F /24mm) %?twfmé@t 400
I7024KA4)V(15KZR- Wheel (6-Spoke/White/24mm) pes.
92012-[V /8XTU—>")8EAY  [24mmiE 8{EA RA-IV (6 ARRKR-2 | KT+ _
8KG |Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 | fvzHoo1-|' 7 oun 24mm iE 8 A 1000
F.Green)8pcs 8 |\Wheel (6-Spoke/White/24mm) | Vidth 24mm 8pcs.
7o 2403‘\4)D(15$7(7}'\- B RA-IV(5ERRKR-7 /)N
92012-(7 /&HEVY )BEAY 24mm g 8MEA 1000 - /24mm/2pcs) 24mmitg 2 EA
8KP  |Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. VZH004S Wheel (5-Spoke/[Width24mm 2pcs. 500
F.Pink)8pcs Silver/24mm/2pcs)
§7E17€4/T\4)V(1?$7]¢3* i 1 Wheel (14-Spoke/
92012-|7 /8% TO—)8 @AY  [24mmiE 8{EA Chrome/24mm/2pcs) 24mm g 2 {EA
8KY  |Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/|Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VzHO0BCM | T TR - 5 /- |width 24mm 2pcs. 800
F.Yellow)8pcs /24mm/2pcs)
'Wheel(14-Spoke/Chrome/
Offset4mm/24mm/2p) 24mm g 2 {EA
VEHOOICME ey (14 274 -4 / 90-L / #7409+ |Width 24mm 2pcs. 800
4mm/24mm/2pcs)

~3

v

AV —RAKRY
IN—=V% HA (F— No. EAFD) *k E i
Part Names Quantity (%itk)
E-WWRAYF-(N-F/TZ
36250H | % /4pcs) 4EA 500
Mold Inner(Hard/Black/4pcs) 4pcs.
E-IWRAYF-(VT /R
362505 |71 b /4pcs) 4 BN 1500
Mold Inner(Soft/White/4pcs) pes.
110 -0 T A2 F-ZKRY
< (2pcs) 2EA
320138 1/10 Touring Inner Sponge|2pcs. 400
(2pcs)

60

INNER SPONGE

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.




TLZKYv?Y ELCTRIC

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

. . . . 5

JACAVE4 IS * 7E il JACAVE AR * 7E fiff
No. Part Names Description (FHtk) . Part Names Description (fitk)
Advantage Touch Charger (JP Plug)PSE (C-02 AC Charger 4.8-9.6V 1A Auto Cut-Off
ORROIEW | 5 ) §y7 -5 AUDC R Y FF T (K74 b) 12000 | e |Ro468402 | (105 5980 100F- o b 2500
Advantage Touch Pro 12VDC PS-10LCD Power Supply 12V-10A
ORIB0205 | 5714/ F 9 DC &y F T OF 4 — 4 — 20000 | K |Ro68812 o'y 1 et 1-10m 6500
Advantage Touch Duo AC/DC 5x100W/JP Plug AC/DC C-50W Balance Charger & Discharger
ORI30239 7 I\ 7—2 ACDCTOUCHDUO Fv—Y v — 28000 | % | 362002 ACDCCSOW NSV RF 4=V 4 — & TA AFv—Jv— 7600
Advantage Touch Charger 55W 7A (JP) Power Zone AC/DC Quick Charger
ORI | 7 k(27— AUDC 59 FF 71— v—SW(TA 18000 | H | 7201 )65y aDC 5499 F -4 17800
C-01Li-PO/ Li-Fe 2-3 Cell AC Charger Power Zone PS-25A
R2A468401 .01 1i:P0 / LiFe 234 ACF +-Tv- 4500 | K| 7zr | B0 14000
INYT U B BATTERY % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
ACAE AR S FE
Part Names Description (#itk)
ROCKET PACK2 NiMH 1800 (STD Plug)
ORMOSS0 | -4, .y 472 NiMH 1800 (STDF5 %) 1800
MUSCLE POWER 2200 7.2V Ni-MH Battery
R2AB8451| 2y Z)L/ X7~ 2200 72V NIMH 3y 7 1) - 1800
MUSCLE POWER 3000 7.2V Ni-MH Battery
R2A68452| 7y ZJL/ X7~ 3000 7.2V Ni-MH /3y 7 1) - 2600
MUSCLE POWER 3600 7.2V Ni-MH Battery
R2468453| 2 ) 2L/~ 3600 7.2V Ni-MH /3 1) - 3200
7r ’r }[/%E\ OIL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
IN—Y £ AR ke IN—V % AR ket IN—V 4 AR [*Ef
Part Names Description | (##k) Part Names Description | (#1k) Part Names Description | (#t#k)
SIL | Y aY A1 JL#100 (40cc) SIL | > Y71 JL#700 (40cc) SIL | &Y YA )L#7000 (40cc)
0100| Silicone Qil #100 (40cc) 0700 Silicone QOil #700 (40cc) 7000| Silicone Oil #7000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y J>7 1 )L#150 (40cc) SIL | ') O )L#800 (40cc) | | 5> /\—F ze30| | St 1) 274 )L#10000 (40cc)
0150] Silicone Qil #150 (40cc) 0800| Silicone Qil #800 (40cc) for shocks. 10000| Silicone Qil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | ) J> 7 )L#200 (40cc) SIL | &) J> 7 )L#900 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y) JY7 4 )L#20000 (40cc)
0200] Silicone Qil #200 (40cc) 0900| Silicone Qil #900 (40cc) 20000| Silicone Oil #20000 (40cc)
SIL | ) d> 7 )L#250 (40cc) SIL | YU VA1 )L#1000 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y) J>7)L#30000 (40cc)
0250| Silicone Qil #250 (40cc) 1000| Silicone Qil #1000 (40cc) 30000| Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL | Y YA JL#300 (40cc) SIL | ¥V 37 )L#1100 (40cc) SIL | ¥U 374 )L#40000 (40cc)| | 7 £630
0300| Silicone Qil #300 (40cc) 1100/ Silicone Oil #1100 (40cc) 40000| Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc)| | for diffs.
SIL | ) O )L#350 (40cc) SIL | Y 3> 7 )L#1200 (40cc) SIL | &Y 3V#4 JL#50000 (40cc)
0350/ Silicone Oil #350 (40cc) 52)%—F | ggg0| |1200] Silicone Oil #1200 (40cc) 50000| Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)
SIL | &) 3> 71 JL#400 (40cc) | | for shocks. SIL | ¥ 3> 7 )L#1300 (40cc) SIL | &Y V74 )L#60000 (40cc)
0400| Silicone Qil #400 (40cc) 1300| Silicone Oil #1300 (40cc) 60000| Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y 37 )L#450 (40cc) SIL | ¥ 374 )L#2000 (40cc) | | 7 F £630 SIL | ¥ 3> 74 )L#80000 (40cc)
0450] Silicone Oil #450 (40cc) 2000/ Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc) for diffs. 80000| Silicone Oil #80000 (40cc)
SIL | ') J> 7 )L#500 (40cc) SIL | YU 3VA 1 )L#3000 (40cc) SIL | ¥V J¥7)L#100000 (40cc)
0500| Silicone Qil #500 (40cc) 3000| Silicone QOil #3000 (40cc) 100000| Silicone Qil #100000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ d>v A1 )L#550 (40cc) SIL | &Y VA JL#4000 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y 2¥7)L#300000 (40cc)
0550| Silicone Qil #550 (40cc) 4000| Silicone Qil #4000 (40cc) 300000| Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)| | =7 1365
SIL | Y 3> 7 JL#600 (40cc) SIL | ¥V 3> )L#5000 (40cc) SIL | ') 374 )L#500000 (40cc) | | for diffs.
0600| Silicone QOil #600 (40cc) 5000| Silicone Oil #5000 (40cc) 500000| Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ O> A JL#650 (40cc) SIL | ¥V Jv7 4 )L#6000 (40cc)
0650| Silicone Qil #650 (40cc) 6000| Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc)

61



oty —

K=V |I7\]?§(=\=—No.<‘:)\§51) K

Part Names Quantity (k)
ORis022 B%a;tfeziy;'a)ffrgﬂi?;jm)ﬁu—Ja—7/w7(M) 1300
ORi3023 B%af—eziyfrs'ajfsf%a[igs)/vﬁu—Ja—7/w7(L) 1800
ORM3033 E‘itiiei};‘s‘fzf’e}:.u?j%w?’J*’G*7/\"y7(BOX§LJ) 2600
36207P I)fg_e:rEm;_l\/laefer&nF”\Il.iU;ngSHOOriginal 2800
| S S I
o RS
80460 Ptltfoﬁxugxﬂix DX 16000
wor | 0%, 02 6800
ez | D902 1800
80463 fsnifjrox}’in 1800
80464 fsnﬂ)xj\’ﬂ;xm 550
s |10020° 2 150
e 400
.
mezz | g et L 3800
o [ OS0CmiSBOS
oo | GUSES,
e [S28705,

62

ACCESSORY

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.





